
December 08, 2023 

NOTICE INVITING BIDS FOR THE 

SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY FROM THE CITY OF BRISBANE 

Sealed bids will be received for the property described below by the City of Brisbane, City Clerk
Department, 50 Park Place, Brisbane, CA 94005, until 12:00 p.m. on Tuesday January 09, 2024.

The bids will be opened and declared at 12:00 p.m. on Tuesday January 09, 2024 at Brisbane City Hall,
City Clerk Department, 50 Park Place, after which they will be evaluated and reported to the City
Manager. The city reserves the right to reject any or all bids, or any part of any bid.

Anyone wishing to place a bid should obtain a bid form from:

Angel Ibarra 
City Clerk Department 
50 Park Place 
Brisbane, CA 94005 

Completed bid forms shall be mailed to:

City of Brisbane 
Angel Ibarra 
City Clerk Departmerit 
50 Park Place 
Brisbane, CA 94005 

Any Questions or to set an appointment for viewing please call:
Dolan Shoblo 
Maintenance Program Manager 
( 415)533-1681

The property is sold "as-is". The buyer shall remove the Vehicle(s) or Equipment from the Brisbane
Corporation Yard within 10 days of purchase. 

______ �---Descriptic>n of.Property: 

*ALL ITEMS SOLD AS-IS*

1. 2014 Ford Explorer Black
Vin 1FMJ(K8AR6EGB91008

5 
2, 2002 Ford E350 Van White 

Vin 1FBSS31L62HA69S24 

3. 2008 Ford E350 Van White



Vin 1FBSS31LX8DB42569 

4. 2011 Chevy Tahoe Silver 
Vin 1GNSKBE04BR320483 

5. 2008 Ford Taurus Blue/Green 
Vin 1FAHP24W28Gl66389 

6. 2004 Harley Davidson Police Road King 
Vin 1HD1FHW184Y705829 

7. 2005 Harley Davidson Police Road King 
Vin 1HD1FHW1ZSY615772 

8. Stihl TS460 Demo Saw 

9. Stihl TS400 Demo Saw 

10. Stihl TS400 Demo Saw W/Cradle 

11. Echo PB-46HT Backpack Blower 

12. Stihl 025 Chain Saw 

13. Echo CS-3000 Chain Saw 

14. Stihl 025 Chain Saw 

15. Stlhl MS 192 TC Chain Saw 

16. Echo HCA-261 Pole Hedger 

17. Shindawa T302 Line Trimmer 

18. Shindawa T282 Line Trimmer 

19. Shlndawa Unknown Model Line Trimmer 

20. Shindawa LE250 Edger 

21, Shindawa T261 Line Trimmer 

22. Shindawa T27 Line Trimmer 

- ---23, Sliiiiifawii T282Llne-Tritiimer 

24. Shindawa T261 Line Trimmer 

25. Tempest Power Blower 

26. Stow Slicer 1 Walk Behind Concrete Saw 

27. MTD Leaf Vacuum 

28. John Deere 997 Z Track Zero Turn Mower 



29. Ditch Witch 1220 Trencher 

30. Coleman Powermate 4000 Generator 

31. Maxus Electric Air Compressor 

32. White Cap Gas Air Compressor 

33. Ingersoll Rand T30 Gas Air Compressor 

34. Honda ES 6500 Generator 

35. Honda EB 11000 Generator 

The Vehicles and Equipment will be made available to the responsive high bidder at Brisbane 
Corporation Yard 1020 Tunnel Ave. Brisbane, CA. 94005. Pre-bid inspection of the property is 
available at the same location Thursdays between 9am-12pm by appointment only. To set an 
appointment please call Dolan Shoblo (415)533-1681 


